Axial Fixed Inductors
SHENZHEN LANTU MICRO ELALTRIC TALHNOLOGY CO., LTD. http:www.szlantu.com.cn 1
AL0410 Series Leaded RF Chokes
◆特征： Features:
● 环氧树脂涂层,耐湿度，使用寿命长. ● Coating epoxy resin that ensure the humidity
resistance to be long life
● 电感范围宽,设计紧凑体积小,重量轻. ● Design to be compact, small and light-weight
Wide range of inductance

Axial Fixed Inductors
SHENZHEN LANTU MICRO ELALTRIC TALHNOLOGY CO., LTD. http:www.szlantu.com.cn 3
◆规格特性： SpALifications：
● AL0410 Series ElALtrical Characteristics (ElALtrical spALifications at 25℃)
Part No
Inductance Q L/Q SRF DCR Rated Current
L(μH) Tole Min
Test
Freq.
(MHz)
Min
(Ω)
Max
(mA)
Max
AL0410-1R0M 1.0 ±20% 45 25.2MHZ 157 0.17 920
AL0410-1R2M 1.2 ±20% 50 7.96MHZ 144 0.18 880
AL0410-1R5M 1.5 ±20% 50 7.96MHZ 131 0.20 830
AL0410-1R8M 1.8 ±20% 55 7.96MHZ 121 0.22 790
AL0410-2R2M 2.2 ±20% 55 7.96MHZ 110 0.24 750
AL0410-2R7M 2.7 ±20% 60 7.96MHZ 100 0.25 720
AL0410-3R3M 3.3 ±20% 65 7.96MHZ 94 0.34 670
AL0410-3R9M 3.9 ±20% 65 7.96MHZ 86 0.35 640
AL0410-4R7M 4.7 ±20% 70 7.96MHZ 80 0.40 620
AL0410-5R6M 5.6 ±20% 70 7.96MHZ 74 0.43 590
AL0410-6R8M 6.8 ±20% 75 7.96MHZ 58 0.48 550
AL0410-8R2M 8.2 ±20% 80 7.96MHZ 53 0.52 530
AL0410-100K 10 ±10% 80 7.96MHZ 45 0.65 500
AL0410-120K 12 ±10% 75 2.52MHZ 30 0.63 480
AL0410-150K 15 ±10% 70 2.52MHZ 20 0.72 460
AL0410-180K 18 ±10% 70 2.52MHZ 14 0.77 430
AL0410-220K 22 ±10% 50 2.52MHZ 9.9 0.84 410
AL0410-270K 27 ±10% 50 2.52MHZ 7.6 0.94 390
AL0410-330K 33 ±10% 50 2.52MHZ 6.3 1.03 370
AL0410-390K 39 ±10% 50 2.52MHZ 6.3 1.12 350
AL0410-470K 47 ±10% 45 2.52MHZ 6.3 1.22 340
AL0410-560K 56 ±10% 40 2.52MHZ 6.2 1.34 320
AL0410-680K 68 ±10% 40 2.52MHZ 5.7 1.47 307
AL0410-820K 82 ±10% 35 2.52MHZ 4.3 1.62 290
AL0410-101K 100 ±10% 30 2.52MHZ 4.8 1.80 275
AL0410-121K 120 ±10% 70 0.796 MHZ 3.8 3.00 185
AL0410-151K 150 ±10% 70 0.796 MHZ 3.5 4.20 175
AL0410-181K 180 ±10% 70 0.796 MHZ 3.3 4.60 165
AL0410-221K 220 ±10% 70 0.796 MHZ 3.0 5.10 155
AL0410-271K 270 ±10% 65 0.796 MHZ 2.8 6.00 145
AL0410-331K 330 ±10% 65 0.796 MHZ 2.6 6.40 137
AL0410-391K 390 ±10% 65 0.796 MHZ 2.4 7.00 133
AL0410-471K 470 ±10% 60 0.796 MHZ 2.25 7.70 126
AL0410-561K 560 ±10% 60 0.796 MHZ 2.10 8.50 120
AL0410-681K 680 ±10% 55 0.796 MHZ 1.95 9.40 113
AL0410-821K 820 ±10% 55 0.796 MHZ 1.85 12.00 105
AL0410-102K 1000 ±10% 50 0.796 MHZ 1.40 17.40 100
AL0410-152K 1500 ±10% 30 0.252 MHZ 1.10 25.00 55
AL0410-222K 2200 ±10% 30 0.252 MHZ 0.80 30.00 45
AL0410-332K 3300 ±10% 30 0.252 MHZ 0.65 38.00 35
AL0410-472K 4700 ±10% 30 0.252 MHZ 0.65 46.00 30
Axial Fixed Inductors
SHENZHEN LANTU MICRO ELALTRIC TALHNOLOGY CO., LTD. http:www.szlantu.com.cn 4
● Saturation Current: The current when the inductance bALomes 10% lower than its initial value (Ta=25℃ ).